
Sentower Park, Opglabbeek,
Belgium
25 Oct 2014, Ridden:
M&G

European Championships (T)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AR SINAN

AZIM
Colour: Grey
Owner: A. TEYGELER
& F. DE BRUIN

10 A

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE
Colour: Grey
Owner: Ess Jay
Arabians -
Samantha Beeley

8 A

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: YSABELLA 'F'
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: A. Stoop

6 A

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: EASTER
SURPRISE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: STEELS -
HEREMANS

4 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00
5th



5 Name: CUBA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: O. DOPPER-
SPEEKENBRINK

A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
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